
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

82 
99 
92 
97 
22 
27 

222 
36 

182 

Name 

Bonnie Kaewsit 
Cedric Holmbom 
Nelli Eriksson 
Albin Rossander 
Frans Hopkins 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Elias Wikström 
Emil Vidgren 
Assar Nilsson 

Class 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 

30.687 
30.690 
30.697 
30.703 
30.707 
30.740 
30.941 
31.152 
32.788 

Diff 

0.003 
0.010 
0.016 
0.020 
0.053 
0.254 
0.465 
2.101 

In Lap 

11 
8 

10 
9 

10 
10 

5 
12 

1 

Club 

Luleå Motorsällskap 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Piteå Motorsällskap 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
SHRA Sundsvall 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 
ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
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Tidskörning gr 1 

Qualifying started at 10:11:54 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 10:20 


