

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

J125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning gr 1

2025-05-25 10:20

Qualifying started at 10:11:54

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	30.687		11	Luleå Motorsällskap	
2	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	30.690	0.003	8	SHRA Sundsvall	
3	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	30.697	0.010	10	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
4	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	30.703	0.016	9	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
5	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	30.707	0.020	10	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
6	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	30.740	0.053	10	Piteå Motorsällskap	
7	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	30.941	0.254	5	Piteå Motorsällskap	
8	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	31.152	0.465	12	Luleå Motorsällskap	
9	182	Assar Nilsson	Junior 125	32.788	2.101	1	SHRA Sundsvall	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)

Printed: 2025-05-25 10:50:50